HRS SERIES
ELECTRIC LINEAR ACTUATORS
HYBRIDS DEVELOPED MATCHING PLUS OF LINEAR ACTUATORS
AND SCREW JACKS TO GET THE BEST PERFORMANCES
HRS
HRS50 PERFORMANCES
BELL FLANGE+COUPLING VERSION				pam     VERSION
GEAR MOTOR VERSION

200000 3 M04 IEC90 (gear motor) 2,2 2800 10 + 15 80 10 0,60
HRS
ORDERING KEY
MODEL:
	 HRS50	 HRS50-P	 HRS100	 HRS100-P	 HRS200	 HRS200-P
STROKE (mm):
	 250 mm = 0250
VERSION:
	 M01/M02/M03/M04/M00 with not standard speed
	 With flat input motor flange (PAM version) indicate ratio and pitch
MOTOR:
	 Indicate version, voltage, type, size, n. of poles, power
	 With flat input motor flange (PAM version) indicate 0
	 With special flat input motor flange (PAM version) indicate PD
AC MOTOR OPTIONS:
	 Without motor: leave blank the following parameters
	 Only for flat input motor flange (PAM version): indicate the size (as 90B14 for IEC 90B14 version)
	 Protection: indicate only if different from IP65 (standard)
	 Brake: indicate only if brake motor (as FECA)
	 Further options: indicate if needed (as AB for 2° shaft)
E-BOX POSITION:
	 1	 Without motor: leave blank
MOTOR POSITION:
	 M0 (standard)	 M1 (sx)
ENCODER (without encoder: leave blank):
LIMIT SWITCHES (without limit switches: leave blank):
REAR END:
	 P1: eyelet (standard)	 P2: eyelet 90°
FRONT END:
	 A1: eyelet (standard)	 A3: yoke+clip	 A4: ball joint	 A7: male
OPTIONS:
	 B: bellows boot	 L: anti-rotation device		  T: additional shaft on the opposite side of motor
FRONT
END DIM.
HRS50 HRS100 HRS200
TPN VRS TPN VRS TPN VRS
A3
A 660 815 834 908 1053 1189
B 54 72 104
C 30 35 60
D f30 f35 f60
E 55 70 120
F 55 70 120
A4
A 667 822 815 889 1020 1156
G f30 f35 f60
H R. 35 R. 40 R. 68.5
I 37.5 43 44
A7
A 532 687 671 745 820 956
L M 30x2 M 36x2 M 52x3
M 55 70 80
HRMS50/0250/M01/CA-400-50-T-90-4-1,5/AB/1/M0/E05/2FCI/P1/A1/L
A + STROKE
A + STROKE
A + STROKE
B
C